
Donor Name Item Prize

1 C.M. ChengBaudis 全 moulded 2.6m Salto 3800
Mini Dixi 500
Global Raven 520
Victory C 4000
Four HiTech MG5125 servos 1500
2 GWS Pico BB servos 200

Total 10520

2 Y.C. Lui 2.2m 全玻璃纖維國產山坡滑翔機 700
Gulp EPP 700
Bee EPP 300
Mini Weasel EPP 滑翔機 (小飄) kit 700
Pitts 完成像真機 (日本 EZ品牌) 1210
Chipmunk 完成像真機 (日本 EZ品牌 1200
OS 70 四衝程 surpass engine 1210
OS 90 四衝程 engine 1600
Mini NYX 2300

Total 9920

3 Stanley Chan Multiplex Stuntman 400
Radar (World Model) Rambler EP 350
Futaba Skysport 4 transmitter 150
Futaba FF7 transmitter 600
NYX F3B 4300
Shooting Star's Wing 900

Total 6700

4 Ah Pong FVK Trendy 1000
ASW24 1.3m 2000
萊等兄弟號. 飛行一百週年記念版 300
HIROBO Lama 1300

Total 4600

5 Chester Tai ArtHobby Sierra 1500
Fairy Bird 電機一隻 400
Cash Donation 1900

Total 3800

6 Ho Kin Wa Robby ASH26 2500
Total 2500

7 Alex Tsui Banana 1.5m 1800
FVK Bandit 700



Total 2500

8 Lou Tsz Ming Bee EPP 300
Bee EPP 300
Bee EPP 300
Bee EPP 300
Bee EPP 300
Bee EPP 300

Total 1800

9 Hendry Li Hirobo "Sun Setter" Kit 600
Pioneer 1.8M中國製滑翔機 600
1/100 高達模型一盒 200
Manfrotto 681B 單腳架 350

Total 1750

10 Ken Ma MiniBee 350
Golden Oriole 250
Apace (Electric Glider) 400
Cash Donation 110

Total 1110

11 Herny Tso Futaba 6.X Super 1000
Total 1000

12 So Kwok YingSparkle 2100 750
Total 750

13 Ah Kin Easy EPP 250
Total 250

14 K.Y. Mak GWS PG-3 Gyro 200
Scales 磅重器 20

Total 220

15 Stephen Chan Easy EPP 220
Total 220

16 Allan Yeung Futaba 4 Ch Transmitter 100
Total 100


